
DFD Walkers (Insurance checked when added. It is your responsibility to check that it is still valid.) 4/12/2023

Business Area Phone Website / Facebook
Licensed 
Boarder

House/Pet 
Sitter

All Creatures Portland Portland 07389 727351 facebook.com/AllCreaturesPortland Y
Animals for Life B'mouth, Christchurch, Ferndown 07949 299587 animals-for-life.co.uk Y
Baiter Barkers Poole to Sandford 07443 892447 facebook.com/profile.php?id=100078220722877
Barkn' Roll Christchurch, Southbourne & surrounding 07487 774921 barknroll.co.uk Y
Crate Escape Southbourne 07823 756267 facebook.com/thecrateescapesouthbourne
Darla & Penny Pet Sitting Wimborne and surrounding areas 07522 605464 https://darlapennypetsitting.co.uk Y
Dog Squad Poole 07961 678734 facebook.com/Dog-Squad-Poole
Dorchpaws Dorchester 07545 143293 dorchpaws.co.uk
Dorset Muscahounds Poole - Corfe Mullen 07980 021738 https://www.dorsetmuscahounds.co.uk/
Emma's Ark Poole 07401 655055 facebook.com/emmas.ark2017 Y
Emma's Dog Walking & Boarding Poole 07919 002387 facebook.com/Emmas-dog-walking-boarding Y

Flo's Dog Walking Bournemouth 07503 122766 facebook.com/profile.php?id=100087373352641 Y
Frankie's Friends Bournemouth 07940 518360 facebook.com/profile.php?id=100095508279353 Y
Happy Pets Homecare Wimborne, Broadstone & surrounding 07587 179511 www.happypetshomecare.com Y
Harbour Tails Hamworthy 07933 693439 harbourtails.com Y
Hero Hounds Dog Walking & Day Care Poole 07795 805780 herohounds.co.uk Y
Josie & Tony Weaver Lychett Matravers 07581 630025  
Jurassic Pups Wool 07850 936133 facebook.com/Jurassicpupspurbeck
K9 Club Bournemouth 07843 163861 facebook.com/profile.php?id=100078917016793
Let Me Lead Wareham 07837 438046 facebook.com/leadletme Y
Lola & Friends Dog Walking New Milton, Highcliffe, Mudeford, FC 07919 896879 facebook.com/profile.php?id=100084256290868
Out & About Dog Walking / Pet Care Bournemouth and surrounding areas 07947 981348 outaboutdog.com Y
Pal4Paws BCP 07772 559909 pal4paws.uk Y
Pawfection Hengistbury Head 07724 012148 pawfectiondogwalking.wordpress.com
Paws Wareham 07979 523864 facebook.com/petandwalkingservices
Paws & Claws Pet Care (NOT P&C Pet Services) Blandford 07763 850389 pawsclawsdorset.com Y
Paws & More Poole 07817 685667 pawsandmore.org.uk Y
Paws2Claws Poole 07531 461767 paws2clawsuk.com Y
Paws4You Poole 07787 774559 paws4you.co.uk Y
PC Pooches Poole 07984 848011 facebook.com/pcpooches
Pets of Poole Poole 07886 995380 petsofpoole.co.uk Y
Poole Dog Walking Poole 07778 547112 http://www.pooledogwalking.co.uk/
Preston Dogs Blandford 07921562234 facebook.com/Preston-Dogs Y
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Sarah's Dog Walking And Pet Care Tuckton, Bournemouth & surrounding 07885 769687 sarahsdogwalkingandpetcare Y
Simba & Co BH areas 07542 246221 facebook.com/simbaandcodogs Y
Sniffs Blandford 07921 562234 sniffsdorset.co.uk Y
Sorted Poole 07734 392733 facebook.com/sorteddorset/ Y
Stanley's Sausage Strolls Bournemouth 07886 841424 stanleyssausagestrolls.com Y
Ubark Bournemouth, Poole & surrounding 07721 494285 ubark.co.uk Y
Under One Woof (solo walks) Bournemouth, Poole & surrounding 07944 661098 under-one-woof.co.uk Y
Waggsterz Dog Walking Poole 07988 877381 facebook.com/groups/966997256710279
Waggy Walks Dog Walking Poole 07795 963898 facebook.com/waggywalksbyjulie Y
Walk-Ease Dorset Dog Walking Creekmoor & 5 mile radius 07725 135211 walk-ease.co.uk Y
Walkeeez Blandford 07913 416552 walkeeez.com
Walkies with Sam Bournemouth 07810 551658 facebook.com/walkieswithsamdixon Y
Walking Buddies Poole 07971 762351 walkingbuddies.co.uk Y
Walks With Tabs Bournemouth and surrounding areas 07506 293377 facebook.com/walkswithtabs Y
We Love Pets BH23, BH24, BH25 and BH6 07438 536040 welovepets.care/branch/ringwood/ Y Y
Wet Nose Walkies Poole 07746 469631 facebook.com/profile.php?id=100078196779990
Woodys Walks Ferndown + 1 mile 07584 492331 facebook.com/woodyswalks Y
Woof Wagon Poole & surrounding areas 07780 514772 woofwagon.co.uk

 
 

 

https://sarahsdogwalkingandpetcare.godaddysites.com/
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https://www.under-one-woof.co.uk/?fbclid=IwAR1RLBXu5wSg-WCqzNHDf0oZrYoAnxL7tMvlYEDKtDgIO52yh0LY4bH9usk
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